

May 31, 2023

Listing Department,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code: 500306

Sub.: Newspaper Advertisement pertaining to Extract of Financial Results for the quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2023

Ref.: Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir / Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we submit herewith copies of newspaper advertisement published on May 31, 2023, "Financial Express", all editions and "Jansatta" Lucknow edition, pertaining to extract of financial results for the quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2023.

This disclosure will also be hosted on the Company's website viz. www.jaykayenterprises.com.

You are requested to take the same on record.

Thanking you

Yours truly,
For Jaykay Enterprises Limited

YOGESH Digitally signed by
YOGESH SHARMA
SHARMA Date: 2023.05.31
14:40:13 +05'30'

Yogesh Sharma
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
Membership No.: A29286

Encl.: As above



BHAGYASHREE LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED

Regd. Office: 1st Floor, Kumar Park, 24/13, East Street, Camp, Pune 411 001
CIN: L65910FN1994PLC038655

Extract of Audited Standalone Results for the Quarter and Financial year ended 31 March 2023

Sr No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	15.31	1.15	5.33	18.12
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	12.45	-2.45	3.39	8.18
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before tax and after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	12.41	-2.45	3.39	8.18
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	7.25	-2.15	2.00	3.03
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	7.25	-2.15	2.00	3.03
6	Equity Share Capital	350.01	350.01	350.01	350.01
7	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-194.37	-187.40
8	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.21	-0.06	0.06	0.09

Place: Pune Date: 29-05-2023

RAJPUTANA INVESTMENT & FINANCE LIMITED

Regd. Off: Building No. 1/110, BRD Complex, NH Bypass, Kankaria, Thaneur, Thiruvananthapuram - 680 206, India
CIN: L65910FN1994PLC038655

STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
	31-Mar-2023 (Ref No.2)	31-Dec-2022 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2023 (Ref No.2)	31-Mar-2022 (Ref No.2)
A. Revenue from Operations	20.16	35.57	7.54	83.99
B. Other Income	7.40	0.09	-	-30.18
Total Income (A+B)	33.56	35.66	7.54	114.17
C. Expenses	0.51	83.85	-	84.17
D. Profit/(Loss) before tax (A+B-C)	33.05	35.66	7.54	114.17
E. Tax Expense	2.56	0.16	(0.62)	2.56
F. Profit/(Loss) for the Period (D-E)	30.49	35.50	8.16	111.61
G. Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-
H. Total Comprehensive Income (F+G)	30.49	35.50	8.16	111.61

Place: Thiruvananthapuram Date: 29-05-2023

OnMobile Global Limited

Regd. Office: OnMobile Global Limited, Tower #1, 94/1C & 94/2, Veerasandra Village, Attibehalli Hobli, Anekal Taluk, Electronic City Phase-1, Bangalore - 560 100, Karnataka, India
CIN: L65910FN1994PLC038655

Statement of consolidated results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	March 31, 2023 (Audited)	December 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	1,282.00	1,308.95	1,271.58	5,251.85
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (before exceptional items)	(20.01)	70.36	71.27	123.40
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(71.91)	70.52	71.27	71.90
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(21.20)	49.90	46.87	67.88
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(80.94)	197.28	24.88	103.89
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (₹)	(0.02)	0.38	0.43	0.64

Place: Montreal, Canada Date: May 30, 2023

KESAR PETROPRODUCTS LIMITED

Regd. Office: D-7/11, MDL, Lane, Faridkot, Ludhiana - 141002, India
CIN: L22309PN1992PLC064829

Extract of audited Financial Results for the Year & Quarter ended on 31st March, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended on		Year ended on	
		31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Gross Revenue from operations	3,125	2,059	2,447	11,956
2	Less: GST Recovered	37	33	(15)	149
3	Total Income from Operations (1-2)	3,162	2,092	2,432	12,145
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items) #	15	25	17	98
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items) #	15	25	17	98
6	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items) #	(16)	20	(12)	47
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	-	-	-
8	Equity Share Capital	967	967	967	967
9	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	10,960
10	Earnings Per Share of Rs. (₹) - each (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	(0.02)	0.02	(0.01)	0.05

Place: Mumbai Date: 29th May 2023

TAKE SOLUTIONS LTD

Regd. Office: 2nd Floor, TANK BUND ROAD, NUNGBAKKAM, CHENNAI - 600 034, TAMIL NADU, INDIA
CIN: L65910FN1994PLC038655

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

S.No.	Particulars	Year ended		Quarter ended	
		31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	3,753.83	12,927.02	4,096.24	13,104.00
2	Profit/(Loss) before tax for continuing operation	-418.07	-4,529.29	-3,118.68	-4,598.50
3	Profit/(Loss) before tax for discontinued operation	-5,596.25	-10,033.38	-7,840.19	-10,033.38
4	Profit/(Loss) after tax	1,462.85	-14,625.92	1,462.85	-14,625.92
5	Total Comprehensive Income	-4,243.93	-9,721.80	-6,351.20	-9,721.80
6	Earnings per share (₹)	-8.86	-49.81	-8.86	-49.81

Place: Chennai Date: May 29, 2023

Jaykay Enterprises Limited JKE

Regd. Office: Kaminia Tower, Kankarbagh, Patna - 800 001, Bihar, India
CIN: L65910FN1994PLC038655

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED		Year ended	
		Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,832.80	2,775.75	1,870.15	2,449.82
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items) #	77.34	(4.97)	1,105.54	1,822.56
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items) #	(198.89)	(4.99)	828.72	1,758.06
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(313.47)	(41.47)	2,126.66	2,129.50
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹1/- Per Share)	524.68	475.92	524.68	475.92
6	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	13,097.50	11,133.13
7	Earnings per share (₹) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-Not Annualised	(0.42)	(0.01)	1.43	3.70

Place: New Delhi Date: 29.05.2023

NAMOKAR TRADE (INDIA) LIMITED

Regd. Office: DIAMOND ARCADE, 5TH FLOOR, 58 JESSORE ROAD, KOLKATA-700091
CIN: L65910FN1994PLC038655

Extract of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31-Mar-2023 (Audited)	31-Dec-2022 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2023 (Audited)	31-Mar-2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	31.87	61.00	28.10	28.10
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	23.96	9.33	40.56	40.56
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	23.96	9.33	40.56	40.56
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	23.96	9.33	40.56	40.56
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	23.96	9.33	40.56	40.56
6	Equity Share Capital	240.85	240.85	240.85	240.85
7	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share of ₹ (₹) - each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.10	0.03	0.17	0.17

Place: Kolkata Date: May 29, 2023

DIGJAM LIMITED

Regd. Office: 11/12/13/2019/PLC038655
CIN: L65910FN1994PLC038655

Extracts of Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		March 31, 2023 (Audited)	December 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	134	908	945	3,470
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(236)	(164)	(13)	(830)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(236)	(164)	(13)	(830)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(236)	(164)	(13)	(830)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(227)	(548)	40	(1,187)
6	Equity Share Capital	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000
7	Earnings per share (₹) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic & Diluted	(1.18)	(2.77)	(0.06)	(0.59)

Place: Mumbai Date: May 29, 2023

Clean Max Enviro Energy Solutions Private Limited

Regd. Office: 43/1, Park Road, Indraprastha, 16 Mahatma Karam Singh Road, New Market, Sector 10, Connaught Place, New Delhi - 110 028, India
CIN: L65910FN1994PLC038655

Extract of consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	For the three months ended		For the corresponding three months ended		For the previous year ended	
		31st March, 2023 (Audited)	31st March, 2022 (Unaudited)	31st March, 2023 (Audited)	31st March, 2022 (Unaudited)	31st March, 2022 (Audited)	31st March, 2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	53,261.05	6,132	6,132	1,925.47	-	-
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax and Extraordinary Items)	804.36	730.30	879.45	879.45	-	-
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	874.34	888.10	855.17	855.17	-	-
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	804.15	817.07	821.58	821.58	-	-
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	804.36	730.30	879.45	879.45	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital	36,000.00	36,000.00	36,000.00	36,000.00	-	-
7	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve)	11,300.00	12,488.00	12,488.00	12,488.00	-	-
8	Securities Premium Account	16,536.01	16,536.01	16,536.01	16,536.01	-	-
9	Retained Earnings	11,525.54	12,027.74	12,027.74	12,027.74	-	-
10	Outstanding Debt	8,837.99	1,810.08	1,810.08	1,810.08	-	-
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	-	-
12	Total Comprehensive Income	6,651.05	1,612	1,612	1,612	-	-
13	Earnings Per Share of ₹ (₹) - each	0.18	0.04	0.04	0.04	-	-
14	Basic (₹)	0.18	0.04	0.04	0.04	-	-
15	Diluted (₹)	0.18	0.04	0.04	0.04	-	-
16	Capital Reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	-	-
17	Debit Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	5.99	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	-	-
18	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	3.21	8.88	8.38	8.38	-	-

Place: Mumbai Date: May 29, 2023

